
Parkway School District School Nurses 

2019-2020 

 
 

School School Nurse Phone Email Fax 

Early Child 
Center 

Collins, Ruth 314-415-6968 rcollins@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6978 

Barretts Morelli, Kimberly 314-415-6010 kmorelli@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6011 

Bellerive Osterholt, 
Michelle 

314-415-6060 mosterholt@parkwayschools.net  314-415-6059 

Carman Trails Connelly, Connie 314-415-6110 cconnelly2@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6107 

Claymont DeGuire, Lynn 314-415-6160 ldeguire@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6161 

Craig Gunn, Ashley 314-415-6210 agunn@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6155 

Green Trails Malik, Karen 314-415-6260 kmalik@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6261 

Hanna Woods Peters, Melissa 314-415-6310 mpeters2@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6309 

Henry Paulsmeyer, 
Katie 

314-415-6360 kpaulsmeyer1@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6361 

Highcroft Ridge Hubert, Cathy  314-415-6410 chubert2@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6411 

Mason Ridge Wos, Patricia 314-415-6460 pwos2@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6463 

McKelvey Sinnott, Jane 314-415-6510 jsinnott@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6505 

Oak Brook Rothrock, Leslie 314-415-6560 lrothrock@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6571 

Pierremont TBD 314-415-6610  314-415-6609 

River Bend Baker, Jennifer 314-415-6660 jbaker4@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6661 

Ross  Landes, Mary 314-415-6710 mlandes@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6709 

Shenandoah 
Valley 

Webb, Kimberly 314-415-6760 kwebb@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6790 

Sorrento 
Springs 

Drummond, Jeri 314-415-6810 jdrummond@parkwayschools.net 
 

314-415-6809 

Wren Hollow Rodgers, 
Samantha 

314-415-6860 srodgers1@parkwayschools.net  314-415-6864 

     

Central Middle Wallace, Kathy  314-415-7826 kwallace@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7810 

Northeast 
Middle 

Kluttz, Carolyn 314-415-7129 ckluttz@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7180 

South Middle Kashif, Katherine 314-415-7230 kkashif@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7235 

Southwest 
Middle 

Jacobs, Shanda 314-415-7329 sjacobs2@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7334 

West Middle TBD 314-415-7430  314-415-7432 

     

Central High Hunt, Susan 314-415-7930 shunt@parkwayschools.net 314-415-5922 

Fern Ridge Sinovich, Sara 314-415-6910 ssinovich@parkwayschools.net 314-415-6918 

ISC Cartmill, Rebecca 314-415-5036 rcartmill@parkwayschools.net 314-415-5080 

North High Beilsmith, 
Therese 

314-415-7630 tbeilsmith@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7673 

South High Salivar, Laura 314-415-7710 lsalivar@parkwayschools.net 314-415-9722 

West High Burch, Lois 314-415-7530 lburch@parkwayschools.net 314-415-9530 
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